
Gazzane 28 05 23 Superveteran - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. 18:45.859
Tempo gara

1 1:53.591 + 02.388 15:48:35.065

2 1:51.536 + 00.333 15:50:26.601

3 1:51.927 + 00.724 15:52:18.528

4 1:51.659 + 00.456 15:54:10.187

5 1:52.343 + 01.140 15:56:02.530

6 1:52.693 + 01.490 15:57:55.223

7 1:52.914 + 01.711 15:59:48.137

8 1:51.203 --------- 16:01:39.340

9 1:51.549 + 00.346 16:03:30.889

10 1:51.369 + 00.166 16:05:22.258

 Po. 2 - # 130 LIARDI D. + 03.813
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.441 + 00.795 15:48:34.099

2 1:51.913 + 00.267 15:50:26.012

3 1:51.982 + 00.336 15:52:17.994

4 1:51.646 --------- 15:54:09.640

5 1:52.379 + 00.733 15:56:02.019

6 1:53.029 + 01.383 15:57:55.048

7 1:52.711 + 01.065 15:59:47.759

8 1:51.834 + 00.188 16:01:39.593

9 1:52.021 + 00.375 16:03:31.614

10 1:54.457 + 02.811 16:05:26.071

 Po. 3 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. + 27.695
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.774 + 02.669 15:48:36.320

2 1:52.378 + 00.273 15:50:28.698

3 1:53.007 + 00.902 15:52:21.705

4 1:53.439 + 01.334 15:54:15.144

5 1:52.105 --------- 15:56:07.249

6 1:54.176 + 02.071 15:58:01.425

7 1:53.903 + 01.798 15:59:55.328

8 1:56.297 + 04.192 16:01:51.625

9 1:56.936 + 04.831 16:03:48.561

10 2:01.392 + 09.287 16:05:49.953

 Po. 4 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. + 55.203
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.619 + 01.482 15:48:34.975

2 1:52.828 + 00.691 15:50:27.803

3 1:52.137 --------- 15:52:19.940

4 1:53.390 + 01.253 15:54:13.330

5 1:52.695 + 00.558 15:56:06.025

6 1:54.838 + 02.701 15:58:00.863

7 2:02.244 + 10.107 16:00:03.107

8 2:02.006 + 09.869 16:02:05.113

9 2:05.275 + 13.138 16:04:10.388

10 2:07.073 + 14.936 16:06:17.461

 Po. 5 - # 824 BURANA S. + 1:02.439
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.071 + 02.436 15:48:40.108

2 1:55.635 --------- 15:50:35.743

3 1:55.783 + 00.148 15:52:31.526

4 1:57.164 + 01.529 15:54:28.690

5 1:57.682 + 02.047 15:56:26.372

6 1:58.103 + 02.468 15:58:24.475

7 1:59.797 + 04.162 16:00:24.272

8 1:59.519 + 03.884 16:02:23.791

9 1:59.897 + 04.262 16:04:23.688

10 2:01.009 + 05.374 16:06:24.697

 Po. 6 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. + 1:05.203
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.705 + 00.171 15:48:37.504

2 1:55.534 --------- 15:50:33.038

3 1:57.959 + 02.425 15:52:30.997

4 1:59.010 + 03.476 15:54:30.007

5 1:59.357 + 03.823 15:56:29.364

6 1:59.044 + 03.510 15:58:28.408

7 2:00.209 + 04.675 16:00:28.617

8 2:00.099 + 04.565 16:02:28.716

9 1:59.540 + 04.006 16:04:28.256

10 1:59.205 + 03.671 16:06:27.461

 Po. 7 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M.+ 1:09.258
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.932 + 02.609 15:48:42.270

2 1:57.323 --------- 15:50:39.593

3 1:57.710 + 00.387 15:52:37.303

4 1:58.773 + 01.450 15:54:36.076

5 1:58.056 + 00.733 15:56:34.132

6 1:58.918 + 01.595 15:58:33.050

7 1:59.641 + 02.318 16:00:32.691

8 1:57.695 + 00.372 16:02:30.386

9 2:00.273 + 02.950 16:04:30.659

10 2:00.857 + 03.534 16:06:31.516

 Po. 8 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 1:28.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.695 + 03.276 15:48:43.723

2 1:58.419 --------- 15:50:42.142

3 1:58.984 + 00.565 15:52:41.126

4 1:58.851 + 00.432 15:54:39.977

5 1:59.710 + 01.291 15:56:39.687

6 1:59.901 + 01.482 15:58:39.588

7 2:01.429 + 03.010 16:00:41.017

8 2:01.932 + 03.513 16:02:42.949

9 2:02.863 + 04.444 16:04:45.812

10 2:04.907 + 06.488 16:06:50.719

 Po. 9 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 1:35.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.692 + 04.091 15:48:46.243

2 2:00.183 + 00.582 15:50:46.426

3 2:00.063 + 00.462 15:52:46.489

4 1:59.749 + 00.148 15:54:46.238

5 1:59.601 --------- 15:56:45.839

6 2:01.510 + 01.909 15:58:47.349

7 2:03.306 + 03.705 16:00:50.655

8 2:02.988 + 03.387 16:02:53.643

9 2:00.860 + 01.259 16:04:54.503

10 2:02.880 + 03.279 16:06:57.383

 Po. 10 - # 205 BONTADINI M.+ 1:38.272
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.946 + 01.232 15:48:44.267

2 2:01.559 + 00.845 15:50:45.826

3 2:02.349 + 01.635 15:52:48.175

4 2:01.211 + 00.497 15:54:49.386

5 2:00.791 + 00.077 15:56:50.177

6 2:01.684 + 00.970 15:58:51.861

7 2:01.619 + 00.905 16:00:53.480

8 2:00.714 --------- 16:02:54.194

9 2:01.668 + 00.954 16:04:55.862

10 2:04.668 + 03.954 16:07:00.530

 Po. 11 - # 701 ROMA M. + 1:44.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.320 + 04.209 15:48:47.125

2 2:01.492 + 00.381 15:50:48.617

3 2:01.482 + 00.371 15:52:50.099

4 2:01.457 + 00.346 15:54:51.556

5 2:01.985 + 00.874 15:56:53.541

6 2:01.111 --------- 15:58:54.652

7 2:02.314 + 01.203 16:00:56.966

8 2:02.626 + 01.515 16:02:59.592

9 2:02.169 + 01.058 16:05:01.761

10 2:05.193 + 04.082 16:07:06.954

 Po. 12 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. + 1:49.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.790 + 01.661 15:48:45.303

2 2:01.877 + 00.748 15:50:47.180

3 2:01.812 + 00.683 15:52:48.992

4 2:01.129 --------- 15:54:50.121

5 2:01.323 + 00.194 15:56:51.444

6 2:02.186 + 01.057 15:58:53.630

7 2:01.432 + 00.303 16:00:55.062

8 2:02.951 + 01.822 16:02:58.013

9 2:06.451 + 05.322 16:05:04.464

10 2:07.677 + 06.548 16:07:12.141

 Po. 13 - # 125 FAGIOLARI F. + 1:51.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.222 + 01.459 15:48:42.912

2 1:59.763 --------- 15:50:42.675

3 2:02.135 + 02.372 15:52:44.810

4 2:02.404 + 02.641 15:54:47.214

5 2:02.281 + 02.518 15:56:49.495

6 2:03.789 + 04.026 15:58:53.284

7 2:05.213 + 05.450 16:00:58.497

8 2:03.873 + 04.110 16:03:02.370

9 2:05.171 + 05.408 16:05:07.541

10 2:06.233 + 06.470 16:07:13.774

Fastest lap: 1:51.203 
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Gazzane 28 05 23 Superveteran - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 773 POMPILI R. + 1:58.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.612 + 05.562 15:48:49.446

2 2:02.160 + 01.110 15:50:51.606

3 2:01.050 --------- 15:52:52.656

4 2:02.449 + 01.399 15:54:55.105

5 2:03.923 + 02.873 15:56:59.028

6 2:04.741 + 03.691 15:59:03.769

7 2:04.699 + 03.649 16:01:08.468

8 2:04.232 + 03.182 16:03:12.700

9 2:03.367 + 02.317 16:05:16.067

10 2:04.546 + 03.496 16:07:20.613

 Po. 15 - # 74 DAL BO M. + 2:13.290
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.361 + 04.312 15:48:48.299

2 2:02.666 + 01.617 15:50:50.965

3 2:01.211 + 00.162 15:52:52.176

4 2:01.049 --------- 15:54:53.225

5 2:01.945 + 00.896 15:56:55.170

6 2:01.939 + 00.890 15:58:57.109

7 2:03.742 + 02.693 16:01:00.851

8 2:03.320 + 02.271 16:03:04.171

9 2:13.792 + 12.743 16:05:17.963

10 2:17.585 + 16.536 16:07:35.548

 Po. 16 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.122 + 02.853 15:48:48.939

2 2:07.029 + 03.760 15:50:55.968

3 2:03.269 --------- 15:52:59.237

4 2:03.751 + 00.482 15:55:02.988

5 2:05.157 + 01.888 15:57:08.145

6 2:06.131 + 02.862 15:59:14.276

7 2:04.967 + 01.698 16:01:19.243

8 2:06.154 + 02.885 16:03:25.397

9 2:06.908 + 03.639 16:05:32.305

 Po. 17 - # 373 GRASSINI M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.625 + 11.813 15:48:50.759

2 1:53.812 --------- 15:50:44.571

3 1:56.307 + 02.495 15:52:40.878

4 2:09.552 + 15.740 15:54:50.430

5 1:56.877 + 03.065 15:56:47.307

 Po. 18 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.877 + 03.687 15:48:44.073

2 1:59.404 + 01.214 15:50:43.477

3 1:58.190 --------- 15:52:41.667

4 2:00.186 + 02.996 15:54:41.853

5 2:06.967 + 08.777 15:56:48.820

 Po. 19 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.639 --------- 15:48:43.410

2 2:02.112 + 00.473 15:50:45.522

3 2:02.103 + 00.464 15:52:47.625

4 2:02.046 + 00.407 15:54:49.671

5 2:03.433 + 01.794 15:56:53.104

Fastest lap: 1:51.203 
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